

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSPetition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2013
CC 2090/2013(From the judgement and order dated 09/07/2010 in CMWP No.58527/2008, of
The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

STATE OF U.P. & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KAMLA SRIVASTAVA & ORS. Respondent(s)

With I.A. No. 1 (c/delay in filing and office report)

Date: 28/01/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.Dash, Sr. Adv.
Ms.Alka Sinha, Adv.
Mr.Anuvrat Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Leave granted.

Ad-interim orders are made absolute pending disposal of the
appeals.Post along with Civil Appeal No. 157 of 2013 @ SLP(C) No.
24218 of 2010.|(Shashi Sareen)
|Court Master| |(Suman Wadhwa)
| |Court Master

| |