

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 157 OF 2013

PUBLIC SER.COMMN, UP. ALLBD TH:SECY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KAMLA SRIVASTAVA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 30/04/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Barun Kumar Sinha, Adv.

Mrs. Pratibha Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Aayush Raj, Adv.

Mr. B.K. Satija, Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

Mr. Ashutosh Kr. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Maurya, Adv.

Mr. Ravi P. Mehrotra, Adv.

Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Four weeks' time, by way of last opportunity,
is granted to the learned counsel for the parties
for filing statement of case.

(VINOD LAKHINA)
COURT MASTER

(MINAKSHI MEHTA)
COURT MASTER